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and was declared Pass with subject-wise marks mentioned below :
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HINDI(COMP.)
ENGLISH(COMP.)
PHYSICS
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

20
20
14
14
14

33
33
23
23
23

20
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14
14
14

7
66
40
51
45
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Total Marks Obtained 443 88.60%
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